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Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security
type
Market cap
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Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1089

© -0.35%(-14.13)

US09857L.1089
BKNG

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
121,507 EUR

S&P 500

2,785.03 USD (100)
6,445.28 USD (200)
4,050.00 USD
4,073.84 USD
4,018.51 USD
4,042.43 USD
4,033.066466 USD
136,051
549,035,283.34
12,395

Futures and Options
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Related Options
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=105356335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09857L1089-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09857L1089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US09857L1089&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09857L1089&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09857L1089&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b492e74221f3e7a6090a1e4f35c03d4f59bf6a0935b782abae62863f9672bc42&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7d77850e0dd987aa&time=1726828154&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d402ff3c5fc89ae94d47f35dfcb311c21a739acf208f34a3f2477e499a9b003d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=983b3922bebbd8ccb&time=1726828154&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=102c137bbff27e00678767f82e80893081ed0a89119766d7968a025f97a41295&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acd7d26edbfd3003e&time=1726828154&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33451b68dd83be7d171d8ba9b63249b8fe2b825dd677c21ed43ee5fdf169a60e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=851f587aee166701b&time=1726828154&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1e333e67374d58d708e39995498dbb20ea414e243f264a867fe1d1254ce3fae&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73d80f7b9631ac2ce&time=1726828154&tool=RSC
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Price

4,028.30 USD

Difference © -0.35%(-14.13)
General attributes
ISIN US09857L.1089
Symbol BKNG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation

Security Stock
type

Market cap 121,507 EUR
(m)

Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 2,785.03 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6,445.28 USD (200)
Open 4,050.00 USD
High 4,073.84 USD
Low 4,018.51 USD
Close (prev. day) 4,042.43 USD
VWAP 4,033.066466 USD
Volume (pcs) 136,051
Trading volume 549,035,283.34
Number of trades 12,395
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +14.38% +22.77% +82.91%
Perf (abs.) +456.00 +673.00 +1,644.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.28 27.09 32.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:21
09/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:00
09/19

Tradegate 2024/ 11:33
09/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
09/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

3,646.00 EUR

3,654.00 EUR

3,664.00 EUR

3,658.00 EUR

1,900.00 USD

3,970.60 USD (167,293
3,751.33 USD (226,271
3,783.86 USD (243,340
3,523.26 USD (254,301
4,144.32 USD (2024/07/16
3,180.00 USD (2024/08/05
4,144.32 USD (2024/07/16
2,733.04 USD (2023/10/26

Nt N NN NN

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 1
0.00 2
0.17 11
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US09857L1089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7453122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496693
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2019/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
09/19

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

17:35

22:00

08:08

16:01

08:01

08:01

08:10

18:00

17:44

08:10

08:08

1,800.00 CHF

4,028.30 USD 549.04

3,657.00 EUR

4,020.00 USD

3,657.00 EUR

3,658.00 EUR

3,658.00 EUR

3,594.00 EUR

3,620.00 EUR

3,656.00 EUR

3,658.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

12,395
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7446783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158138992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7446781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7453123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7446782

BOOKING HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
. BOOKING HOLDINGS

Contact Details
BOOKING HOLDINGS INC.

Company Profile

Booking Holdings, Inc. engages in the provision of online travel and related solutions. The
company offers services through the following brands: Booking.com, KAYAK, Priceline,
Agoda, Rentalcars.com, and OpenTable. It provides accommodation reservations including
hotels, hostels, apartments, vacation rentals, and other properties. The company was
founded by Jay Scott Walker on July 18, 1997, and is headquartered in Norwalk, CT.

Members of Management Board

Robert Mylod Chairman of Board of
Directors

800 Connecticut Avenue - 06854-1631
Norwalk

Telefon: +1-203-299-8000
Fax: +1-203-299-8948

Mirian Member of Board of
Graddick-Weir  Directors

Charles Noski Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Joseph Quinlan Member of Board of
PDF Downloads Bigetors
Kelly Grier Member of Board of
Company report: BOOKING HOLDINGS 2. Directors
INC.
Lynn Member of Board of
Radakovich Directors

Nicholas Read

Member of Board of
Directors

Sumit Singh Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Rothman Directors

Vanessa Member of Board of

Wittman Directors

Wei Hopeman  Member of Board of
Directors

Glenn D. Fogel Chairman of Managing
Board

David I. Member of Executive

Goulden Committee

Paulo Pisano Member of Executive
Committee

Peter J. Member of Executive

Millones, Jr. Committee
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